CORRECTION(S) TO WATER WELL RECORD (WWC-5)

Har Call

Country

(to rectify lacking or incorrect information)

Location listed as:	Location changed to:
Section-Township-Range: 25-27-34	25-27 5-34 W
Fraction (1/4 1/4 1/4):	NE NE NE
Other changes: Initial statements: Water Well Owner	: Nathan Kells
Changed to: Water Well Owner: Lane Fam G.A \$ 6.0. Robertson Living	nily Rev. Trust and ng Trust (see attached letters).
Comments:	
verification method: <u>See attached letters</u>	
	initials: DRL date: 12/20/2006
The Mark Control Community Data December 1 (house 1020 Co	

submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library, 1930 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-3726 to: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 SW Jackson, Suite 420, Topeka, KS 66612-1367.

1 LC	OCATION OF WATER WELL:	Fraction	Section Number	Township Number	Range Number		
 County:	Haskell	NEW NEW NE 1/4	25	27	34		
Distance	and direction from nearest town of	r city street address of well if lo					
WATER WELL OWNER: Northan Kells							
RR #, St. Address, Box #: R. R. I, BOX 100 City, State, ZIP Code : Satanta, KS 67870 Board of Agriculture, Division of Water Resources Application Number:							
	ARK WELL'S LOCATION WITH N "X" IN SECTION BOX:	4 DEPTH OF WELL	220				
	WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL 3.0.3. ft.						
	1	WELL WAS USED AS:					
	N W — N E —	1 Domestic 2 Irrigation	5 Public Water Supp6 Oil Field Water Su	•	ering oring Well		
w	E	3 Feedlot 4 Industrial	7 Domestic (Lawn & 8 Air Conditioning		on Well		
	S W S E Was a chemical / bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes						
	S	Water Well Disinfected:	Yes No				
5 T\	/PE OF BLANK CASING USED:						
」		Vrought 7 Fiber	glass 9 Other (Specify	v below)			
2 PVC 4 ABS 6 Asbestos-Cement 8 Concrete Tile							
BI Ca	ank casing diameter	. Was casing pulled? العدادة			euch		
6 GF	ROUT PLUG MATERIAL: 1 N	Neat cement 2 Cement gro	out 3 Bentonite 4 0	Other			
Gr	rout Plug Intervals: From .	ft. to ft	t., From ft. to	oft., From	to ft.		
W	hat is the nearest source of pos 1 Septic tank	sible contamination: 6 Seepage pit	11 Fuel storage	16 Other (sp	necify below)		
	2 Sewer lines	7 Pit privy	12 Fertilizer storag	je			
	3 Watertight sewer lines 4 Lateral lines	8 Sewage lagoon9 Feedyard	13 Insecticide store 14 Abandoned wat	er well			
	5 Cess Pool	10 Livestock pens	15 Oil well/Gas we	D'			
C	Direction from well? We 5	How mar	ny feet?				
FROM	M TO PL	UGGING MATERIALS					
34	7 305 Chlori	nated Sound					
30	5 6 Clayl.	Subsoil					
6		iite					
	3 - Cato	M Easing \$					
	Pack	4:11					
7 C0	ONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOW	NER'S CERTIFICATION: T	his water well was plugg	ed under my jurisdictio	n and was completed		
CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) and the pusiness name of South was 1. In the same of the pusiness name of th							
by	(signature)	La Esma	JOH.IMMES.				
INSTI	RUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ers. Send top three copies to	ball point pen. Please press	firmly and print clearly. Ple	ease fill in blanks, underli	ine or circle the correct		
Tolook	ers. Seria top tilree copies to	Mater Mell Owner and retain	ono for vour recorde	nodu or water, ropeka,	Tanoas 00020-0001.		

WATER WELL PLUGGING RECORD Form WWC-5P KSA 82a-1212

ID NO. -

KDHE Topeka, KS

To whom it may concern,

In response to a letter dated Nov 22, 2006 to Robert and Vera Lane regarding the status of their water well.

I, Nathan Kells had the well in question plugged in 2000. In a search of the database using the legal description, it brought up that I was the owner. I was and still am the tenant of said property, but not the owner.

We would like to request a name change to reflect the actual ownership of said property, NE of 25-27-34, Haskell Co. Kansas

Please change ownership to:

Lane Family Rev. Trust Contact: Robert and Vera Lane 316-778-1936 Box 252

Benton, KS 67017

And

G.A. & L.O. Robertson Living Trust Contact: George Robertson 248-851-7833 1893 Golf Ridge Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

It Well

Sincerely,

Nathan Kells

620-275-1182

RECEIVED

DEC 0 4 2006

BUREAU OF WATER